
PREFERRED VENDORS 2023

*Day of coordination is a requirement for your event at any Ecklin Event venue(s).

Coordination & Planning

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Events by Gillian 717-327-1487 gillianeventsbygillian@gmail.com https://eventsbygillianandco.com

Willow Weddings 717-327-0261 willowweddingscompany@gmail.com https://www.willowweddingsco.com

Planned Perfection 717-575-2999 info4plannedperfection@gmail.com https://plannedperfectionpa.com

Spruce Events 717-725-2828 hello@spruceweddingsandevents.com https://www.spruceweddingsandeven
ts.com

Sapphire Road 717-265-6151 Inquire at website https://sapphireroadweddings.com

Emerald & Whitney 717-693-2647 eandweventplanning@gmail.com https://www.emeraldandwhitney.com

Complete Weddings 717-285-7670 joslin@completepamd.com https://completewedo.com/lancaster

Hannah Elizabeth 717-826-4454 hannahelizabethevents@gmail.com https://www.hannahelizabethevents.c
om

Invitations & Calligraphy

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

*Details 717-397-5366 detailslancaster@gmail.com https://detailslancaster.com

Persnickety 717-741-2324 invitations@persnicketyinc.com http://persnicketyinc.com

RSVP Love - ashley@rsvp-love.com https://www.rsvp-love.com

Chit Chat Designs - af52271@yahoo.com https://www.instagram.com/chitchatde
sign
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*Bundle with other Ecklin Development entities for discount opportunities.

*Denotes food truck or cart option.

Jane Inx 717.575.4141 Inquire at website https://www.janeinx.com

Catering & Charcuterie

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Cracked Pepper 717-682-2504 info@crackedpepperlancaster.com https://crackedpepperlancaster.com

Mountain Laurel 717-512-5732 ally@mountainlaurelcatering.com https://www.mountainlaurelcatering.com

Festive Board 717-854-2420 festiveboard1968@gmail.com https://www.festiveboardonline.com

Jovi Events 717-808-8614 jovi.charcuterie@gmail.com https://www.jovievents.com

The JDK Group 717-730-4661 info@thejdkgroup.com https://thejdkgroup.com

Simply from Scratch 717-299-1202 simplyfromscratch@comcast.net https://www.onestopcaterer.com

TFB Catering 717-333-8623 dakota@tfbcatering.com https://www.tfbcatering.com

Greenfield Lancaster 717-393-0668 info@thegreenfieldrestaurant.com https://www.thegreenfieldrestaurant.com

Rettews Catering 717-665-9200 Inquire at website https://rettewscatering.com

*Feather Pizza 717-342-9039 booking@featherpizza.com https://featherpizza.com

Mellie Bellies 717-805-5228 Inquire at website https://www.melliebellies.com

Something Sweet

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

*Lancaster Cupcake 717-553-5287 Inquire at website https://www.lancastercupcake.com

Barberet Bakery 717-690-2354 info@barberetlancasterpa.com https://barberetlancasterpa.com
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*Denotes food truck or cart option.

House of Clarendon 717-290-7800 martine@houseofclarendon.com https://houseofclarendon.com

La Dolce Vita 717-239-5101 Inquire at website http://www.ladolcevitalancaster.com

Cake & Cup Shoppe 717-639-2510 whisk@cakeandcup.com https://cake-cup-bake-shoppe.square.site

Oregon Dairy 717-656-2856 Inquire at website https://www.oregondairy.com

Bella Manse 717-871-6860 bellamanse@gmail.com https://www.bellamanse.com

Rosie’s Creative Cakes 717-898-9156 Inquire at website https://rosiescreativecakes.com

Sweet Designs 717-745-8580 kyrstenssweetdesigns@gmail.com https://www.ksweetdesigns.com

*Penny’s Ice Cream - pennysicecreamtruck@gmail.com https://pennysicecreamtruck.com

*Stroopies 717-719-3427 events@stroopies.com https://www.stroopies.com

Bartending Services

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Lancaster Bartending 610-451-9388 lancasterbartending@gmail.com https://www.lancasterbartending.com

Traveling Tap 717-435-7360 amber@tratap.com https://www.tratap.com

Bubbles 717-576-9497 bubblesbs717@gmail.com https://www.bubblesbartendingservice.com

A Night With Javier 484-772-7533 javier@anightwithjavier.com https://anightwithjavier.com

Bouquets & Florals

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Petals with Style 717-392-4000 hello@petalswithstyle.com https://www.petalswithstyle.com
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*Photographers & Videographers need to complete our Release of Liability Form and email it to info@ecklinevents.com
prior to the event.

Rosemary & Rust 717-942-2429 Inquire at website https://rosemaryandrust.com

Splints & Daisies 717-379-6087 tara@splintsanddaisies.com https://www.splintsanddaisies.com

Flourish Flowers 717-715-5231 info@flourish.flowers.com https://flourish.flowers

Pam's Petals 717-892-9745 Inquire at website https://www.pams-petals.com

Wild Dahlia Designs 717-919-1900 Inquire at website https://www.wilddahliadesigns.com

Aesthetic Events & Florals 717-327-0261 Inquire at website https://aestheticeventsandflorals.com

Bird Seed Florals 484-883-4562 emalee@birdseedflorals.com https://www.birdseedflorals.com

Photographers

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

April and Mike 717-824-7810 april@aprilandmikeraymond.com https://aprilandmikeraymond.com

Janae Rose 717-507-5415 info@janaerosephotography.com https://janaerosephotography.com

Madeline Isabella 717-989-2388 hello@madelineisabella.com https://madelineisabella.com

Lauren Fisher 717-314-9556 studio@laurenfisher.photography.com https://www.laurenfisher.photography

Brianna Wilbur - briannawilburphotography@gmail.com https://briannawilbur.com

Linday Ford - lindsey@lindseyfordphotography.com https://lindseyfordphotography.com

Fern and Fountain 715-581-7841 fernandfountain@gmail.com https://fernandfountain.com

Bartlett Pair 610-507-0738 hello@bartlettpairphotography.com https://bartlettpairphotography.com
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Videographers

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

KA Films 484-885-7633 Inquire at website https://kafilms.co

Bodnar Films 717-288-7086 info@bodnarfilmco.com https://www.bodnarfilmco.com

Garrity Powers - r.garrity.powers@gmail.com https://garritypowers.com

Visual Rose 609-280-7809 nickderose@visualrose.com https://www.visualrose.com

Hair & Makeup

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Carmina Cristina 717-343-2805 carmina@carminacristina.com https://carminacristina.com

David O’Shell 717-947-7285 thedavidoshellstudio@gmail.com https://www.thedavidoshellstudio.com

Brides by Envy 717-435-9343 Inquire at website https://bnvied.net/bridal

Bardot 717-947-7662 belikebardot@gmail.com https://www.belikebardot.com/brides

Lighting, Sound & Entertainment

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Jubilee 717-414-5315 info@jubileentertainment.com https://www.jubileentertainment.com

Shumaker 717-735-0767 Inquire at website https://shumakerpdt.com

Baker Event Co 717-690-1091 contact@bakereventco.com https://www.bakereventco.com

Bring on the Bash 717-666-5131 Inquire at website https://bringonthebash.com

Bachelor Boys 517-775-2815 info@bachelorboysband.com https://www.bachelorboysband.com
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*Please ensure your vendor(s) are aware that music volume will be subject to control by the manager or coordinator on
duty during the event. Music played is permitted, up to a volume of 75 decibels, and can play until 10:00 PM.

*Tables, chairs and linens are offered in our inclusive package options - provided exclusively through Rental World. If
selected, a complimentary appointment to discuss details & provide floorplans is included.

Vivace Live 717-572-3024 info@vivacelive.com https://vivacelive.com

Sound Results 717-283-2976 contact@soundresultsentertain
ment.com

https://www.soundresultsentertainment.co
m

Mixed Up Productions 717-616-2918 info@mixedupproductions.com https://www.mixedupproductions.com

Rentals & Linens

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

*Rental World 717-397-3663 info@rentalworldpa.com https://www.rentalworldpa.com

A-Z Rentals 717-502-6395 info@atozeventrentalsofpa.com https://atozeventrentalsofpa.com

Treasured Events 717-283-6218 hello@treasured-events.com https://www.treasured-events.com

Caroline’s Rentals 717-587-7949 carolinesrentals@gmail.com https://carolinesrentals.com

Collective Event Group 717-591-7368 hello@collectiveeg.com https://collectiveeventgroup.com

Special Occasions 717-299-4642 Inquire at website https://www.specialo.com

Premier Linens 717-426-4000 orders@premierlinenco.com https://www.premierlinenco.com

Tents

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Tents for Rent 717-733-9700 tents@tentsforrent.net https://tentsforrent.net

Tents for You 717-665-1300 Inquire at website https://atentforyou.com
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*Lancaster Township permit application process should be initiated four weeks prior to the event date.

Newtown Party Rentals 215-860-0819 service@newtownpartyrental.com https://newtownpartyrental.com

Elite Tents & Events 410-795-8386 brittany@elitetents.net https://www.elitetentsandevents.com

Event Insurance

VENUE PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Conestoga House &
Gardens 717-392-1771 info@ecklinevents.com https://www.eventsured.com/the-cone

stoga-house-and-gardens

Stevens School Ballroom 717-392-1771 info@ecklinevents.com https://www.eventsured.com/the-stev
ens-school-ballroom

Griest Building
Observation Deck 717-392-1771 info@ecklinevents.com https://www.eventsured.com/the-gries

t-building

Trust46 717-392-1771 info@ecklinevents.com https://www.eventsured.com/trust-46

Transportation

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Michael’s Motor Cars 717-392-2888 sales@michaelsmotorcars.com https://michaelsmotorcars.com/weddin
gs-special-events

*Expressions Limo 717-556-5466 info@expressionslimo.com http://www.expressionslimo.com

*Unique Limousine 717-233-4431 info@uniquelimousine.com https://www.uniquelimousine.com

*Premier 1 Limo 717-616-8995 info@premiere1limousine.com https://premiere1limousine.com

Wolf’s Bus 717-528-4125 Inquire at website https://wolfsbus.com

School Buses 717-459-3803 Call Lori Rissler https://ridesta.com
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*Denotes trolley option.

*25 Vehicles at The Conestoga House and Gardens (If contract includes CH)
10 Vehicles in the Ecklin Parking Lot of The Stevens School Ballroom (If contract includes SSB)

Grace Baptist Church (overflow parking) 80 vehicles can park in East/Office Lot (Donation suggested)
Lancaster City Parking (Multiple options)

Parking

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Lancaster Parking Authority 717-299-0907 Inquire at website https://www.lancasterparkingauthorit
y.com

Grace Baptist Church 717-394-6991 office@gbclancaster.org https://gbclancaster.org

Chestnut Hill Church 717-392-3181 info@chestnuthill.church.org https://www.chestnuthill.church

Lodging

VENDOR PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Lancaster Arts Hotel 717-299-3000 reservations@lancasterartshotel.com https://www.lancasterartshotel.com

Marriott Penn Square 717-239-1600 Inquire at website https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/ln
smc-lancaster-marriott-at-penn-square

Holiday Inn 717-394-0900 info@hilancaster.com https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/u
s/en/lancaster/lnsch/hoteldetail

Cork Factory Hotel 717-735-2075 info@corkfactoryhotel.com https://www.corkfactoryhotel.com

Residence Inn 717-299-9898 Inquire at website https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/ln
sri-residence-inn-lancaster/overview

Lancaster Historic
Homes - info@lancasterhistorichomes.com https://www.lancasterhistorichomes.com

*Stevens School
Ballroom, 2nd Floor - Inquire at Airbnb https://www.airbnb.com/rooms/5039454

2

*Stevens School
Ballroom, 3rd Floor - Inquire at Airbnb https://www.airbnb.com/rooms/6659707

42092337679
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*Bundle with other Ecklin Development entities for discount opportunities.

*Bundle with other Ecklin Development entities for discount opportunities.

*Chic City Studio - Inquire at Airbnb https://www.airbnb.com/rooms/8166424
04251927140

Wilkum Home - Inquire at Airbnb https://www.airbnb.com/h/wilkumhome

Wedding Attire

Posh Bridal 717-291-9894 info@poshbridal.com https://poshbridal.com

In White 717-392-2018 lancaster@inwhite.com https://www.inwhite.com

Blush Bridal 717-367-4446 maryann@blushbridalpa.com https://www.blushbridalpa.com

Jos A. Bank 717-560-9087 Inquire at website or shop https://www.josbank.com

Men’s Wearhouse 717-569-5070 Inquire at website or shop https://www.menswearhouse.com

*Pappagallo 717-392-0222 pappagallolancaster@gmail.com https://pappagallolancaster.com

Filling’s 717-735-9550 Inquire at website or shop https://fillingsclothing.com

Jewelers

Ream Jewelers 717-392-7305 info@reamjewelers.com https://www.reamjewelers.com

Mae Jean Vintage - Inquire at website https://www.maejeanvintage.com

Finch Jewelers 717-293-3333 Inquire at website https://finchjewelers.com

Koser Jewelers 717-653-4941 Inquire at website https://www.koserjewelers.com

Park Hill Jewelry 717-733-8800 parkhill3@parkhilljewelry.com https://www.parkhilljewelry.com
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*Bundle with other Ecklin Development entities for discount opportunities.

Pre or Post Event Drinks

*Proof 717-925-7770 info@prooflancaster.com https://www.prooflancaster.com

Shot & Bottle 717-617-2159 info@shotandbottle.com https://www.shotandbottle.com

C'est la Vie 717-299-7319 Inquire at website https://www.clvlancaster.com

The Exchange 717-207-4096 Inquire at website https://www.exchangeroof.com

Lombardo’s 717-394-3749 Inquire at website https://www.lombardosrestaurant.com

Conway Social Club 717-393-4446 Inquire at website https://conwaysocialclub.com
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